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
Seldom a vacancy. Owner 
moved from area and wants 
quick sale. Asking $32,900 with 
10% down. Also 3 units (twin) 
adjacent for sale. Build a secure 
retirement here. *171P and
 M72P.
40x239' R-3 lot with two 2-bed­ 
room stucco homes. Room to 
add 2 more units. Located in 
Gardena. Asking $32,900 with 
10% down. Our *156P.
3 on a lot. West of Western In 
Gardena. Duplex plus 2-bed­ 
room home. Never a vacancy. 
Our *186P.
M-l in Gardena. Large 00x390' 
lot with 5 rentals plus plenty 
of room to build industrial 
building. Near new industrial 
center. Very easy terms. Our
*105P.
2 separate 1-bedroom units.
Never a vacancy. Priced at
$20,000 each. Excellent starter.
Our *260 and *261P.
2 modern homes on large R-2
lot. Sharp property. 9 garages,
walking distance to North High
elementary schools and South
Bay Shopping Center. Asking
$48,900. *292P.

.  HAWTHORNE

13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

bed i
family room opening onto 
screened In patio, built-lna, 
dlshwnsher. 1% baths, snack 
bar. forced air hewing weJl- 
wall carpeting, double at­ 
tached garage, fenced, land­ 
scaped. Only $34,960.

ESTATE
to be settled! 6 Units (3 tri­ 
plexes), on 112 X 130 lot cor­ 
ner of Evonda ft Oanmn. 20-ft. 
paved alley. Hardwood floors, 
modern baths, garage*. In­ 
come $456. (should be more,), 
price $41.950   need $9000 
down. Sellers will carry loan 
 t 6Vi% interest.

OFFERS
security for tomorrow 1 Charm­ 
ing 3 bedroom stucco, large 
 unny Bring room, separate 
dining room.- pull man type 
bath, separate stall shower, 
large utility room, detached 
double garage, cement block 
fencing. Only $17.500.

An _.
Invitation to «ee! Spacious $ 
bedroom stucco, wall/wall car­ 
peting. In living room and 
separate dining room, clear 
oak floors, large kitchen with 
lots of cabinets, PLUS charm- 
Ing one bedroom cottage with 
sliding glass 
double detac 
Ing $23.950.

EXTRA
loving care add* appeal to 
this 1 bedroom stucco with 
enclosed patio. Hardwood 
floors, rugs, drapes, disposal, 
thermo wall heater, double at­ 
tached ftarage. lots of trees 
and plants, fenced. Price 
$17,500.

STRENGTH
and nerves conserved when 
you live1 close to work. Near 
Harbor and Industry a ne­ 
glected 2 bedroom with at­ 
tached garage, used as sleep­ 
ing room. Hardwood floors, 
carpeting, disposal, ceramic 
tile. Asking 116.600.

REAL KTAT6 WonjedJM6 

TCASH $
For Your Equity

TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-0510

BUILDINGS 
Te Be Moved

BUDGET

• R-xil Ettotf)

114
FURNISHED ec

Unfurnished Apis. 1M
5 DELUXE- UNITS   $30.000 
equity. WIU trade up.

Own your own Apt. $6000 
equity for units. 

George Hmnbeck, Arrow Realty 
FA 0-&36

HOUSES Furnished 124
140. H4 BTXRM. port furn. Nice 

neighborhood. 944 L a k m e, 
Wllm. Water paid.______

$ CASH - $ CASH
Tor Real Estate Equities
No seJes cost to sellers.

J72-8108
WANT 8-14 Units in S. Bay 

Del Amo area. Mel at Active 
Rlty. FR 2-2222. UP 0-7777.

118
1 BDRM. + Ige. den stuccc 

nreplace, modern. J1200. 
Wllm. For Info, call Swichei. 
TK 5-7201 or TE 4-4897.

• Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

2 BDRMS.

847 King A»*.. Wllm.
830-0505

FREE UTILITIES
$29.50 week. 2 bed­ 

rooms furn. Kids, pets 
O.K.

835-7420

• Rentals

DELUXE OoJd Medallion 1 ft 2 
Bdrm. Built-in range, dlsh- 
waaher. marble vanity, drape* 
& w/w caiipeting. Carafe ft 
wash room. Water paid. In- 
fan* ok. 2682 K. Carson (Bast 
or Alameda). ____

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
4 BDRM. 2 BATH. BIO YARD 

NEAR SCHOOLS. $196 MO. 
1ST LAST MO. + DEPOSIT 

TAYLOR REALTY. 532-6222.
$1+5 PER month. Sell or leave 

option. 3 Bdrm, panel wall*. 
W/W carpets. Cloee 
park* ft freeway i 
Estate. 320-1900.

re IO PWI1B.
Fran Real

$125 PER month. S Bedrooms, 
veto buy with no down pay­ 
ment and rent through es­ 
crow. Children and pets wel­ 
come. Raymoc Realty, 

370-6781
4 BDRM.. 2 BATHS. 2 STORY 
$235 mo. 1st, last mo. ' ' 

TAYLOR REALTY,
$17 WK. Big Rms. 1 B/R Nr
Douglas. Torr. Fenced. Watei

ft trash pd. Owner, 8P 8-2109
WILMINOTON 2 bedroom, 

oom office or atore. 
Call 834 6829
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

DA 9-8700

$250 DOWN OR 
Gl NO $ DOWN

Well kept. 3 bedroom home 
In nice Tjrrance area. SIS.000 
full price. Hurry on this one. 
For furthei details, coll 

DA 9-8700

$200 DOWN 
$103 Month

Bedroom home with large 
patio. Saj» Pfdro arm. JH.OfK) 

price. For further d«. 
tails. Cull DA 9-8700.

$1100 DOWN 
$79 Month

Bedroom home. R-2 Lot 
 urrance. area $18.000 full 
irloa. For further details, call 

DA 8-8700

$1500 DOWN 
2 On a Lot

$170 Mo. 3 Bdrnw. each Wll- 
ilngton area. $25,01)0 full 

price. For further details, 
all DA I-S700

2 ON A LOT 
2 Bdrms. Each

Hardwood floors, garbage dis­ 
posal. Tou must see to appre- 
rlate $23.000 full price. For 
further details, call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO DOWN 
$176 mo. Inc. All

Spacious 3 bedroom home with 
dtn. 3 baths, service porch 

tkfaat room, dining room 
Double garage. $34.000 ful 
price. For further details, oal 

DA 9-8700

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

Gl
$17,900

1 Bedroom with 30x30 family 
loom. 60x160 fenced yard 
patio and detached garage 
536 Realty 8t_. Wllm.

Divorce Sole 
$21,500

.' Bedroom* I ' 
ins. huge kitch 
p<.tlo. block w 
mlngton area

i bnt!ii> bu 
n. II W fl.v, 
ll fence. Wll

HOMELAND Reolt 
325-7660

NO DOWN G.I. 
3 BEDROOM 

$105. Per Mo.
Tills lovely home Is locat 
new Canon High. Features 
Urge picture window, hug 
kitchen, attached garage 
fenced yard and many otne 
feature* Full price $17.500 
Fur appointment to see. cal

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

33$ W. CARSON

HOME & INCOME 
Full Price $17,500

1 Bedroom home. 7 years old 
on front, and large 1 b 
room in rear, for rental 
help pay the way

TERMINAL Reolty 
TE 0-0510

FORECLOSURE
BEDROOMS ft FAMILT 

OOM. BUILT-INS. CAR­ 
ETS CLOSE TO DEL AMO 
HOPPING CENTER. THB 
EST FINANCING IN 
OWN. 6H% INTEREST 
'ITH 10% DOWN. NO 

/OAN COST . . . MOVB IN. 
4 10 DATS. FR 1-4M1.

OPEN HOUSE
BEDROOM & DINING 

:OOM. 3 BATHS. FTRJD 
LAC E. HUGE MASTER 

BDROOM. CARPETS. 
'RAPES. T H R OUGWOUT 
HIS IS A REAL FAMILT 

I O M E. 5*4% INTEREST 
VAILABLE. FR 1-4661.

HELP GI'S
WK IIAVK 30 HOMES
WAILABI.E 3 ft 3 BED-
IOOM. ALSO LIMITED
MUMVBK OF 4 BEDROOMS.

RICED FROM $30.000 UP.
OUR GOOD CREDIT AND

SINCHTRH DE8IRJ TOR A
1OME FOR YOUR FAMILY
S ALL TOU NBSD.

FR 14661

2 BEDROOM 
$18,500

FIRE PLACE. IN N I C B 
TORRANCE AREA CLOSE 
TO CIVIC CENTER. ON 
CORNEK LOT WITH BAR- 
BEQUB AND PATIO. 
HURRY. LOW DOWN. 

FR 1-4661

HACIENDA
REALTY FR 1-4661

807 Torrance Blvd.. Torrance

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

A delightfully LARGE family 
ui>m. with drlftwood-stoh 
ireplare is part of this 3 bed 
uom home. Separate laundr 
,nd jrtornise im,m. REDUCED 
i. J22.860 OWNER ANXIOUS

FORECLOSED
By saving and loan. No 
LOAN FEE. I Bedroom 
ne«ds peJntlng. ha* bullt-l 
ranire, oven and dlshwashei 
large fenced yard, 8% year 
lew. Only $23.600.

4 BDRM8. ALSO AVAILABLE

 34-5207

FORECLOSURE
Reduced $1500

Open House Sat. & Sun
23839 Stanhurst-Lomit

New, 4 brd

from claustrophobia   at the 
radest prloe of $33.500 A 1 
bedroom with family room, 
opening- onto covered patio, 
bronze built-in*, vented hood, 
snack bar. IV bath*, forced 
air heating, double attached 
«ara«e. Near trad* school. 
About $3500 down to ex la tint- 
loan.

Dominguez Realty
365$ CARSON STREET 

(Near Santa Fa)

Call 830-1280
MARGUERITE WATKR8 

REALTOH

ncome Producer
'anta make come doughT 
i like banking your money 
hen you receive the rant 
ecks from this 10 unit 
partm«nt. Income $830 
oattxly. Full price $66.000.

ncome or In-Lows
delightful. 2 year new I 

>edroom and family room. 
Carpeting, drapery. 1\ bath,

uift-ln O ft R. 1700 sq. ft.
LUS a 2 bedroom home for
icome. 10% down, only
37.500. TRADE?

Are You Rentin'
and Repentin?

Then nee this 3 bedroom etuc- 
o home near Weetern Ave. 
 ull price $18,960

WELL TRIMMED SHRUBS 
- AND PRICE

xlra sharp 3 bedroom and
onverUble den PLUS family

om. bullt-m O ft R, W/W
rpets and drapes. Near

chools. Start the New Year
Ight with this one. 10% down

will handle. $37.750 full price.

FRANCES 
REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 84)421

$495 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE 53/4% 
Full Price $17,950

Lovely S bedroom on corner 
lot. Features; large kitchen, 
stucco constnKtlon. J«st re­ 
decorated. Located near Car- 
ion High. Payments) Ilk* rent 
Move In today!

NU-WAY REALTY.
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. CARBON

110 Wk. Apt. for man Cln. 3 
rm dup. Free utll. Nr. S.D. 
& hbr. Fwy., Torr. Sp 6-2109

$85 MO. 2 BEDROOM 
In Lomita 
FR 3-1612

TRAILERS for Rent 138
J15 WK. IN LX3MITA. 

1 Bdrm. Includes space with 
pvt. bath. Call 3264802.

WILMINOTON-8 best. 320 Ross 
Fl. Children ok. $33.60 a week 
Including utilities. Wllm.

1017 LAKME Av 
bdrm. Chlldre_ .__. 
Incl. Weakly or Monthly.

SM
1538 Bay ..... ...
ton. Call 834-5831

BEDROOM apartment 
View Ave.. Wilming- STORES, OFFICES

$65 with ntO. $55 without. Clean

Bdrm. Children"""

eluded. 625 Neptune.
NEWLY decorated 2 Borrow. 

1005 W. "O" St. $33.50 wk. 
Including utilities._____ 

FROM $55 to $7* per mo.
All utilities paid 

Call 634-0805
3 BEDRM. furn. $89 mo. or 

$23.60 wk. Water & trash pd. 
only. Small children O.K. 
Calf atfer 1 p.m. 425-8866.

VBRT kTICBl i-Dedrooin. chil­ 
dren ok. $32.50 Incl. utilities. 
915 Wllm. Blvd

113.50 P*R TV«. Bpac. 3 Rooms 
Fall sise kitchen. Recreation 
ana Child ok. FA S-W20.

*  

TORRANCE
3 BEDROOM & DEN

Newly painted. W/W carpet- 
Ing, drapes, large covered 
patio and 18x1$ paneled den. 
Submit on down payment

SANDS REALTY 
FR 1-2461

3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo.
Children ok. Off St. parking.

Call 328-6366
VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Chlldrei 

ok $32.50 wk. Incl. utllltle 
1002 Lakme. Wilmington.

Nice, cln.. modem tralk.- 
Crt. Adult sec. DA 3-3812.
BEDROOM, pool. $75. 1143 

WUmlngtoa. 
TB 5-9W4

LARCH) » Bdrm. Apt $S6. 1013 
Avsjoa Blvd.

TB 4-1848
H3G 3 BDRM. Water pd. 1608

LOOKING FOR BARGAINS IN
ANTIQUES. CHECK THE 

CLASSIFIED COLUMNS NOW

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished

By Owner
4 Unit* good Income. Central 
Torrance. $35.000. $3500 down 
or trade $13.000 equity fur 3 
bedroom home or good boat.

Admiral Realty 
320-2121

$1500 DOWN
G.I. RESALE 5*/4%

FIREPLACE
This lovely 3 bedroom home, 

.ted west of Hswthorne. 
r the Del Amo Financial 

< < nter, feature* hardwood 
floors, double attached ga­ 
rage, service porch, separate 
dining urea, large fenced yard 
and many other features. 
Priced to sell today at $34,950. 
For appointment to see, call.

NU-WAY REALTY 
374-3423 320-2770

$17,250
Sell, or lease option. S Bdmw. 
panel wmllo. w/w carpets, 
rioiw to schools, park ft free-

** FRAN KBAL BBTATB 
820-1900

122

PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Mat 
Serv Quiet, clean ring. Gue* 
Parking   Daily from $3 
WklyrTrom $13. 1720 Cabrillo

TRAILER PARKS 
and Spaces 140

FER MONTH 
_____ riON AREA 

STORES I BLOCK FA t-M3D

Merchandise 
For Sal*

URNITURE

BABY
FURNITURE SALE
New - Top Brand*   New

Portable Crib, complete with 
Mattress ....Special S17.9* 

Crib, Regular $38. Now $17.»Y 
Mattress. Ref. J13 Now 19.44 
Playpen. Reg $15. Now W.S7 
Strolte Stroller

Reg. $20
HI Chair. R
Dressing Ta

Regular $34
isslnet, -

..Now $148*
inet. Reg. S12 Spec. S7.M 
Ivinr Blankets.

Reg TBc ..........Now.SSs
Dlapori, Curlty

Reg. $3.75 dot.  Now $3.7$ 
Crib Sheets.

Fitted Special .........68s
Even-Flo nottles, complete

unit. Reg. 80c ....Now .17c 
Hardwood Chests, 6 drawers.

White maple walnut or
natural finish Top quality, 

Reg. $47 ........Now $34.87
  SPECIAL BUYS   

BUNK BEDS ......... .$».$$
YOUTH BEDS .......$37.tt
Complete Layette Department

* SID'S *
Franchise*! Dealer of Edison 

and Lullaby* Furniture

8338 LINCOLN BLVD.
H blocks North of Manchester 
IVi Miles W. of Sepulv U Bl.

OR 0-5550
Dally ft Sat. » to 6. Frl t to ( 

Closed Sunday

SEWING

AUTOA 
Sawing 
under \ 
modw.

$5P
$46.; 
TR

B1

5
Miscau

142

dlo. etc. Could live In rear. 
1445 Avalon $60 mo 834-2641 
or 835-2949.

iARAGES 
for Rent/Wanted 146

RETURNED FROM 
MOVIE STUDIO

Houseful of Brand New 
Spanish Renaissance

Furniture
Was Originally $1,698 
Will Sacrifice for $688

ASK FOR LOT *224 
TERMS SET AT $6.85 WEEK 
Grouping consists of: For the 
living room, a gorgeous cus­ 
tom quilted sofa ft match­ 
ing chair, solid oak coffee 
table ft 2 lamp tables. 3 
decorator conquistador 
lamps. The bedroom consists 
of a huge Spanish pecan 

triple dresser ft framed mir­ 
ror, king-size paneled heed- 
board, 2 commodes ft a king- 
size mattress set ft frame. 
For the dining area a Span­ 
ish dining set with exten­ 
sion table. Any piece can be 
purchased separately,

$100,000 Spanish 
Contemporary & Maple 
irniture to choose from.

NIGHT TILL 9.
SATURDAY TILL $

IUNDAY 12:30 TILL 6:30

ay Shore Furniture
6900 So. Hawthorne Blvd
Lawndale, California 

"&  &  &  fr ft

a WAY «
includes 
can be 
tlons. t

Tone all 
$400. fa

T
Metal M 
  47G. 
OR 1-5(1 
\ukon i

REN
$9 MO. t
Bncyclo 
Excel, r 
Coet $3

GARAGE far rent   Wllm. 
ea. «0 mo. Call 830-4949, 
MilnKS 4206877.

• Merchandise 
For Sale

STAMPS ft COINS 151
CASH WAITING. Silver certi­ 

ficate, paying $1.45 ea. War 
nickels. $3.10 a roll. All nu­ 
mismatic items wanted. COIN 
LAND, 1505 S. Pac. Cst. Hwy. 
Redondo Beach   378-9600

FURNITURE 
and Appliances 154

Bought win nei 
Fought with ber 
Went to court with her 
She got the kid* 
He got the bills 

e nave five complete rooms
returned.
ut housek. . 

S386.47 Take overprint $4.50 
Per week. See at Try-It 33037 
So. Avalon Blvd.. Wilmington.

LARGE 2 Bdrm. H/W floors. 
Disp. Enc. garage. See 1301 
Anahelm St bet. Vermont ft 
Western. Adults. DA 6-3668 or 
TE 3-3854. _________

1968 MAGIC CHEF Gas Range 
 clock for oven timing, gum" 
oven door, separate Broiler 
br-ind new from model borne 
Snll for $159.67, no cash need 
ed. just pay payments o, 
$9.98 month. Sw anytime 
day or eve. Cart-oil's 1831 Pa 
clflc Coast Hwy.. Lomfta. < 
blk. west of Western). 

DA 6-4820

I ft 8 BDRM.. 1% be.. bit-In 
range, oven, di»p., electric 
fan Nr sohl. 1056 Wlunlng- 
ton Blvd. 830-7798. ____

3 BDRM. Apt. 
req. Hardwo 
Wllm. 830-3778

INCOME PROKtTY 
Residential 100

4 UNITS 
NO DOWN G.I. 
$198 Mo. P & I

t 3-BDRM. ft 3 1-BDRMS. 
Corner lot Hardwood floor*. 
Garbage dlspoaal. Low vacan­ 
cy factor, rents haven't been 
increased recently. Convenient 
area. Live in on* unit free ft 
enjoy the equity build-up.

WENSEL REALTY 
378-5151

1 
References 

loors, cli 
TB 4-9095.

3 BDHMS. $94.50 mo. Built-in 
drapes, csjrpeto. 916 Lakme. 

OaM teO-8862
$86 LAROH 3 »inn. dupfea 

Fenced yd. Nr. store. W«t«r 
ft trash. 694 Peclfle St, 
WllnvCUl 870-7117.
'BDRM. unfum. Apt. iw.
Dlspoe»l._ TubA*ow»r. Car-

 TBBDROOV DUPLEX 
$ PER MO. LOMITA

HOMELAND Reatty. 835-7660
'BDRM. apt , close to

_choot ft shop* in Wllmlng 
ton. 884-2806.

rVUNUHlD et 
UnfvmittieeJ Apto. Ill

VA APPRAISED
4 Bedrooms PLUS family 
room. Has built-in*, carpets 

central flagstone patio with 
B.B.Q., huge concrete-block 
fenced yard. Payments $159 
ptr month Including Principal 
and Interest. *169.

HART REALTY
190th ft An*e Alpha Beta, Otr.

FR 1-3551

handle

ont. 3 bith. 
Small down will 
ill trade.

ARROW REALTY 
FA 0-3636

USE YOUR 
TAX REFUND

FOR CLOSING COSTS
Vets buy this 8 bedroom. 1 
bath home with no down pay­ 
ment. W/W carpeting, built- 
in range and oven, fenced 
yard. 2 r-ar g»r»ge Payments 
J138.73 P t I. J32.500 full 
price

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Open Til 9
4337 REDONDO BEACH BLVD 

LAWNDALB

$2,350 Down 
  3 UNITS  

Large 3 Bdrm. frame older 
hiiiuw, plus double; 1 Bdrm. 
ea. Nice corner lot. Near 
schools, churches ft down- 
tuwn Torrance.

ROGERS REALTY
321-4428

BY OWNER-5 UNITS
4 Stucco singles ft older 
Bdrm. frame house Incom 
$4.020 Excel, rental area tt 
blk. Harbor Gen. Hosp. Lit­ 
tle upkeep. $27,500. Terms 
open

Avalon
Village
Apts.

OFFICE 
533 Bayport 
Wilmington

Single, 1, 2, 3 8. 4 Bdrm 
Furnished & Unfurnishec

$55.00 mo. «.
INCOME PROPERTY

Business, Industrial 103

Huge corner  El Prado and 
Canon St.. for sal* or trade. 
$57.600   10* down.

Admiral Realty 
320-2121

DESERT and 
Mountain Property '06

acre (3 foti). Completely fur­ 
nished Incl TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator, etr 4.500' alti 
tud«, heavily wooded, pinea 
and oak. Use as retirement. 

c. hideaway, or rental in-

  Children Welcome
Mon. - Fri.

9:00 to 5:30
Sat. 10 4

  Hardwood floors
  Newly painted 

inside
  Water & trash paic
  Close to everything
  Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torronce 

TE 4-3454

'KEKFE fc Merrut '68 deluxe 
gas range, ell CP automatic 
chrome adjustable brolle 
star jet burm-rs, glass door 
all extras. Moving. Must sa< 
rlflce. 1 owe bank $168.44 r 
pay $8.60 month. No cash

:CA AUTOMATIC WASHER  
1968. big. 4eluxe, model 
Brand new nevar ussd. Sti 
has guarantee. From mode 
home. Soil for $129.84, 
cash needed, just pay 
menu at $984 month, 
anytime, day or ev». Car 
roll's. 1921 Pacific Coaa 
Hwy.. Lomita (1 blk. 
of Weatern). DA 6-4820.

[EFRIGERATUIt   GE Hot 
point   1967 deluxe modi 
Large family sise, separat 
door on freeser. BRAND 
NEW. never used. In stor­ 
age. Balance due bank $146.! 
or pur $8 per month. N 
cash needed. Murray'., 1411 
8. Vermont. DA 4-1294.

WBaTINGHOUPB   Cloth 
dryer. Holds up to 15 pound 
load. Repossessed. Uged Ju 
3 months. Sell for balxnc 
due. $89. No raj«h needed 
Pay payments of $9.38 montl 
See. anytime, day or eve. Car 
roll's 1821 Pacific Coas 
Hwy.. Lomita. (1 blk. 

_of _W«t| eni):_ DAJJ-.1S2?. 
FOR THIS riRST TIME APT 
1IOU8B CONTRACT FURN 
WE ARM OPENING OUR 
FURN. CONTRACT DEPT 
TO THE PUBLIC. . NOW 
YOU CAN BUY TURN 
APPL.. TV. 8TERO _ 
ANY Tlimr FOR THE 

HOM* AT Til* bAME PP'CB 
GIVEN TO THE APT. HOstE 
OWNERS SAVE! aAVE 

SAVE. THIS IS NOT A 
GIMMICK COME IN AN1 
LET US PROVE IT TO YOU 
BEE AT TRY-IT. 23027 SO 
AVALON BLVD. WILMINO 
TON.

RCA. WHIRLPOOL FREEZE
  1968 deluxe moilel. Hi>l 
over 400 pounds. Brand ne
 never used. Been In »to 
age. Sell for $159.84, no cas 
needed. iu»t pay paymen 
of $8 month. See (inytlm 
day or eve. Can-oil's. 1M1 P 
clflo Coast Hwy , Lomita. 
blk. wMt of Western). 

DA 8-4420
FREEZER   Admiral '67 d 

luxe model. Upright. Hoi 
600 pounds fronja food 
Sharp freeier shelve* ft sto

»e on door ft all extra 
wing   _I owe bank $148 

or pay $7.60 mo. Equity free 
no cash needed. Murray 1«U - ~-' ' ~ 'S. Vermont DA 4-1

RCA, Color TV, large scree 
all wood console, bank repo 
neaMoii. $296.84 or take o\ 
bank payments $16 moon 
MURRAY'S. 1411* B. V 
mom DA 4-8294 __ _

i "MAUIC cincp- GAS HANGS,
1 Exrel. rond. $20. 

Call 326-8072
AUTOMATIC

WASHBRS ft DRYERS
377-6964

OUSE FULL OF MODERN 
FURNITURE. FACTORY 

CANCELLATION 
NEVER USED

moist of: Wamut double . 
esser   Mirror, Head board, 
itl adv. Mattress and Box 
rings, benut. lamps, pillows. 

Srtn bdrm. outfit compl.,
inds usto

!halr 3 step tables, coffee 
ble, Lamps, etc. Large 
om size tug. Expandable di- 
tte table and six chairs.

efrlg., Range and Washer, 
any extras. Nothing like It

Jiy where.

A REAL HONEY!
rig. value $1035. You pay 
nly $599 as LOW as$5 wkly. 
toy all or part. FREE 8TOR- 
GE till NEEDED. FREE de- 
very.

Knee 1(45 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE 
3067 TORRANCE BLVD.

TORRANCE
pen week days. 9-t p.m. 

ruMday and Saturday. 9 a.m. 
  6 p.m. Sunday 13 noon to 
p.m.

FA 8-0930

RETURNED
From Model Home* 

5 Rooms of New
Hard Rock Maple or 
Modern Furniture!

rigtnal price $ii9b now only 
595 full price or only $1 per 

k. S rooms Includes lovely 
in ft chair, two step tables, 

ocktall table, two lamps. 7- 
c. bedroom set, box * mat- 
ess, two drrnser lamps, bunk 
«ds, 6-pc. dinette plus range 

and refrigerator. $6 delivers  
will sell all or part. See at:

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
13244 B Hawthorne Blvd.

Hawthorne. Calif.
OS 5-7177

TEA! 
Grand 
 sole. J

AUTO 
tor

Full p 
tlonlni
 ton.

Lake
a 

4201

DMIRAL REFRIGERATOR v» 
 68. big deluxe model Large.~ 
cross top freezer, separate 
meat chiller, stainless shelves-* 
k .viplvea In d>xir Brand new'* 
from model home. Sell for* 
$149.87. no cash needed, lust 
pay payments of $9.98 month.   
Sex anytime, day or eve. Oar.   
roll's. 1821 Pacific CvMtt 
Hwy.. Lomita. (1 blk. west 
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